WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP- LICKING COUNTY, OHIO

Zoning Application/Permit Fees
Effective March 1, 2026

Zoning Application Minimum Fee $45.00
Dwellings, Garages, Accessory buildings, and Additions $.11/ sq. ft.
Commercial and Industrial Structure $400 + $.02/ sq. ft.
Commercial Hard Surfaces $250 + .01/ sq. ft.
6 Month Extension of Permit S % of the original fee
Signs $100
Lot Split $100
Zoning Amendment, District Change, Planned Unit Development (PUD) $500
Zoning Variance S500
Conditional Use $500
Zoning Appeal $500
Zoning Book Through Licking County Planning Commission
Zoning Violation (per day) $100 and up to 30 days in jail
Swimming Pool S50
Temporary Shipping Container S50 per unit
Temporary Shipping Container Extension $25 per unit per month, Upon Approval
Temporary Structures (1-6 months) $25
Temporary Structures (7-12 months) S50
Temporary Residence (During Construction, 1-12 months) $100
Temporary Residence (During Construction, Extension)------------- S50 per month, Upon Approval
Temporary Visitor (Trailer Coach/Rec. Vehicle)(1-12 months) $100
Temporary Visitor (Trailer Coach/Rec. Vehicle) (Extension)--------- S50 per month, Upon Approval

* All Costs Incurred over and above the fee for Variances, Zoning Appeals, Zoning Amendments, District
Changes, and Conditional Use Permits shall be billed back to the applicant. Examples of fees to be billed

back to an applicant are (but not limited to) transcript creation, additional meetings, and public notices.
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